Changes to legislation: Wireless Telegraphy Act 2006, Paragraph 38 is up to date with all changes known to be in force on or before 10 August 2023. There are changes that may be brought into force at a future date. Changes that have been made appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 7

CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

Commissioners for Revenue and Customs Act 2005 (c. 11)

In Part 1 of Schedule 2 to the Commissioners for Revenue and Customs Act 2005 (functions of Commissioners and officers: restrictions)—

- (a) in paragraph 1, for "an authority under section 5 of the Wireless Telegraphy Act 1949 (interception, &c.)" substitute " an authority for the purposes of section 48 of the Wireless Telegraphy Act 2006 (interception, &c.)", and
- (b) for the italic cross-heading before that paragraph substitute "Wireless Telegraphy Act 2006 (c. 36)".

Changes to legislation:

Wireless Telegraphy Act 2006, Paragraph 38 is up to date with all changes known to be in force on or before 10 August 2023. There are changes that may be brought into force at a future date. Changes that have been made appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. View outstanding changes

Changes and effects yet to be applied to :

- Sch. 7 para. 38 repealed by 2007 c. 27 Sch. 14

Changes and effects yet to be applied to the whole Act associated Parts and Chapters:
Blanket amendment words substituted by S.I. 2011/1043 art. 36